Records Search | CASE Network | Franklin County Municipal Court Clerk Lori M. Tyack

11/13/09 9:47 PM

Franklin County Municipal Court

Lori M. Tyack

Clerk of Court N

CRIMINAL CASE SUMMARY

CITY OF COLUMBUS

Case No. 2009 CR B 004036

Plaintiff
Vs Status: CLOSED
HOMAN, MICHAEL Filed: 02/20/2009
Defendant
Full Name HOMAN, MICHAEL D.O.B. 11/16/1959
Address 41 CROSSWELL RD
City COLUMBUS State/Zip OH/43215
Gender M Race WHITE
Height 62" Weight 220
Hair BROWN Eyes BLUE
Ticket Number 1154433 Offense Date 02/20/2009
Vehicle State Code Plate Number
Primary Str. 3900 CHAGRIN DR 200M #232 Secondary Str.
Officer Code WADDELL, JENNIFER License Taken NO
Accident NO Insured YES
1 Name HOMAN, MICHAEL Type DEFENDANT
Address 41 CROSSWELL RD
City COLUMBUS State/Zip OH/43215
2 Name WADDELL, JENNIFER L Type OFFICER COMPLAINANT
Officer Agency COLUMBUS POLICE DEPARTMENT
Address CPD @#2408
3 Name WOLFINGBARGER, BEN Type OFFICER
Officer Agency COLUMBUS POLICE DEPARTMENT
Address CPD @#1523
4 Name LATTA, STANLEY J Type OFFICER
Officer Agency COLUMBUS POLICE DEPARTMENT
Address CPD @#5124
Name Type Party
AKAMINE, NATHAN S PRIMARY ATTORNEY DEFENDANT

http://www.fcmcclerk.com/case/search/

Page 1 of 4


http://www.fcmcclerk.com/

Records Search | CASE Network | Franklin County Municipal Court Clerk Lori M. Tyack

11/13/09 9:47 PM

1 Action Code 2307.24 Degree of Offense M1
Description SOLICITING
Amd. Action Code 2907.241(A) Amd. Degree of Off. M3
Amd. Description LOITERING SOLICITING
Disposition Code GUILTY AMENDED CHRG Disposition Date 11/13/2009
Plea Code GUILTY Plea Date 11/13/2009
Decision Code GUILTY Decision Date 11/13/2009
Fine 150 Costs Amount
Costs Included NO it
Req. Driver Ed. NO Driving School H#HiH#
DUI School it
Status Status Date Disposition Code Disposition Date Action Code
CLOSED 02/20/2009 TRANSFER 03/04/2009 SOLICITING
CLOSED 03/04/2009 UNAVAILABILITY OF ACCUSED 09/04/2009 SOLICITING
CLOSED 10/19/2009 GUILTY TO AMEND CHARGE 11/13/2009 SOLICITING
Event Date Start End Judge Result
ARRAIGNMENT SCHEDULED 02/21/2009 09:00 AM 09:25 AM AR4D, COURTROOM 4D BOND POSTED
ARRAIGNMENT CHANGE 02/23/2009 09:00 AM 09:25 AM AR4C, COURTROOM 4C
CONT ARRAIGNMENT 03/03/2009 09:00 AM 09:25 AM AR4C, COURTROOM 4C JURY TIME WAIVED
PRE TRIAL - SALERNO 04/08/2009 08:30 AM 08:55 AM SALERNO, AMY
PRE TRIAL - SALERNO 05/19/2009 08:30 AM 08:55 AM SALERNO, AMY
PRE TRIAL - SALERNO 06/04/2009 08:30 AM 08:55 AM SALERNO, AMY
JURY TRIAL - SALERNO 08/03/2009 09:30 AM 09:55 AM SALERNO, AMY
JURY TRIAL - SALERNO 08/26/2009 09:30 AM 09:55 AM SALERNO, AMY
PLEA HEARING - SALERNO  09/04/2009 10:00 AM 10:25 AM SALERNO, AMY
PLEA HEARING - SALERNO  11/13/2009 10:00 AM 10:25 AM SALERNO, AMY
Docket Application Amount Owed Amount Paid Amount Dismissed Balance
BOND $324.00 $324.00 $0.00 $0.00
COST $208.00 $0.00 $0.00 $208.00
FINE $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
TOTAL: $632.00 $324.00 $0.00 $308.00
Number Cash Book Received From Status Date Total Amount
9323982 TRAFFIC/CRIMINAL HOMAN, MICHAEL FINAL  02/20/2009 $274.00
9445197 TRAFFIC/CRIMINAL HOMAN, MICHAEL FINAL  10/16/2009 $50.00

Docket Date Docket Text

http://www.fcmcclerk.com/case/search/

Amount Balance

Page 2 of 4



11/13/2009
11/13/2009
11/13/2009
11/13/2009
11/13/2009
10/20/2009
10/20/2009
10/19/2009
10/19/2009
10/19/2009
10/16/2009
10/16/2009
10/16/2009
10/16/2009
09/30/2009
09/04/2009
09/04/2009
09/04/2009
08/28/2009
08/28/2009
08/27/2009
08/27/2009
08/26/2009
08/06/2009
08/06/2009
08/06/2009
08/06/2009
08/05/2009
08/05/2009
08/03/2009
06/09/2009
06/09/2009
06/09/2009
06/09/2009
06/08/2009
06/08/2009
06/05/2009
05/21/2009
05/21/2009
05/20/2009
05/20/2009
05/19/2009
04/13/2009

Records Search | CASE Network | Franklin County Municipal Court Clerk Lori M. Tyack

SENTENCING
FINE
GUILTY TO AMENDED CHARGE

ENFORCEMENT DATE FOR FINE/ BF AND/OR COSTS

STD TEST ORDERED PRIOR TO RELEASE
SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:
SUBPOENA GENERATED

CASE REOPENED

HEARING SCHEDULED

NOTICES PROCESSED

BAIL TRANSACTION COMPLETE
ARREST INFORMATION

ALERT CANCELLED

DEPOSIT OF APPEARANCE BOND
WARRANT BLOCK SENT TO BMV
BENCH WARRANT PRINTED (BENCH1)

BMV WARRANT BLOCK - ORDERED BY COURT

ALERT ISSUED

SUBPOENA GENERATED

SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:
HEARING SCHEDULED

NOTICES PROCESSED

CONTINUED REQUEST OF THE DEFENSE
SUBPOENA GENERATED

SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:
SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:
SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:
HEARING SCHEDULED

NOTICES PROCESSED

CONTINUED REQUEST OF THE DEFENSE
SUBPOENA GENERATED

SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:
SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:
SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:
HEARING SCHEDULED

NOTICES PROCESSED

CONTINUED

SUBPOENA GENERATED

SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:
HEARING SCHEDULED

NOTICES PROCESSED

CONTINUED REQUEST OF THE DEFENSE
SUBPOENA GENERATED

http://www.fcmcclerk.com/case/search/

$100.00

$5.00

$5.00

$50.00
$25.00

$12.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

11/13/09 9:47 PM

$100.00

$5.00

$5.00

$0.00

$25.00

$12.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Page 3 of 4



04/13/2009
04/10/2009
04/10/2009
04/09/2009
03/05/2009
03/05/2009
03/04/2009
03/04/2009
03/04/2009
03/04/2009
03/03/2009
02/23/2009
02/21/2009
02/20/2009
02/20/2009
02/20/2009
02/20/2009
02/20/2009
02/20/2009
02/20/2009
02/20/2009

Records Search | CASE Network | Franklin County Municipal Court Clerk Lori M. Tyack

SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:
HEARING SCHEDULED

NOTICES PROCESSED
CONTINUED

SUBPOENA GENERATED
SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:
CASE ASSIGNED TO JUDGE
NOTICES PROCESSED
PROSECUTOR COVERSHEET PRINTED
HEARING SCHEDULED

NOT GUILTY - JURY TIME WAIVED
ARRAIGNMENT CONTINUED
IMAGE OF TICKET/COMPLAINT
BAIL TRANSACTION COMPLETE
IMAGE OF TICKET/COMPLAINT
ARRAIGNMENT SCHEDULED
ARREST INFORMATION
ARRAIGNMENT CHANGE
DEPOSIT OF APPEARANCE BOND

STATE FEES ON DEPOSIT FOR MISDEMEANORS

ARREST INFORMATION

http://www.fcmcclerk.com/case/search/

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$76.00

$250.00
$24.00

11/13/09 9:47 PM

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$76.00

$0.00
$0.00

Page 4 of 4



