



CITY OF COLUMBUS

Plaintiff

Vs

HOMAN, MICHAEL

Defendant

CRIMINAL	CASE SUMMARY		

Case No. 2009 CR B 004036

Status: CLOSED

Filed: 02/20/2009

Full Name	HOMAN, MICHAEL	D.O.B.	11/16/1959
Address	41 CROSSWELL RD		
City	COLUMBUS	State/Zip	OH/43215
Gender	M	Race	WHITE
Height	6'2"	Weight	220
Hair	BROWN	Eyes	BLUE

Ticket Number	1154433	Offense Date	02/20/2009
Vehicle State Code		Plate Number	
Primary Str.	3900 CHAGRIN DR 200M #232	Secondary Str.	
Officer Code	WADDELL, JENNIFER	License Taken	NO
Accident	NO	Insured	YES

1	Name	HOMAN, MICHAEL	Туре	DEFENDANT			
	Address	41 CROSSWELL RD					
	City	COLUMBUS	State/Zip	OH/43215			
2	Name	WADDELL, JENNIFER L	Type	OFFICER COMPLAINANT			
	Officer Agency	COLUMBUS POLICE DEPARTMENT	VΤ				
	Address	CPD @#2408					
3	Name	WOLFINGBARGER, BEN	Type	OFFICER			
	Officer Agency	COLUMBUS POLICE DEPARTMENT	NT				
	Address	CPD @#1523					
4	Name	LATTA, STANLEY J	Type	OFFICER			
	Officer Agency	COLUMBUS POLICE DEPARTMENT	VT				
	Address	CPD @#5124					

<u>Name</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Party</u>
AKAMINE, NATHAN S	PRIMARY ATTORNEY	DEFENDANT

Action Code	2307.24	Degree of Offense	M1
Description	SOLICITING		
Amd. Action Code	2907.241(A)	Amd. Degree of Off.	M3
Amd. Description	LOITERING SOLICITING		
Disposition Code	GUILTY AMENDED CHRG	<b>Disposition Date</b>	11/13/2009
Plea Code	GUILTY	Plea Date	11/13/2009
<b>Decision Code</b>	GUILTY	<b>Decision Date</b>	11/13/2009
Fine	150	Costs Amount	
Costs Included	NO		###
Req. Driver Ed.	NO	<b>Driving School</b>	###
DUI School	###		

<u>Status</u>	Status Date	Disposition Code	<b>Disposition Date</b>	Action Code
CLOSED	02/20/2009	TRANSFER	03/04/2009	SOLICITING
CLOSED	03/04/2009	UNAVAILABILITY OF ACCUSED	09/04/2009	SOLICITING
CLOSED	10/19/2009	GUILTY TO AMEND CHARGE	11/13/2009	SOLICITING

<u>Event</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	<u>Judge</u>	Result
ARRAIGNMENT SCHEDULED	02/21/2009	09:00 AM	09:25 AM	AR4D, COURTROOM 4D	BOND POSTED
ARRAIGNMENT CHANGE	02/23/2009	09:00 AM	09:25 AM	AR4C, COURTROOM 4C	
CONT ARRAIGNMENT	03/03/2009	09:00 AM	09:25 AM	AR4C, COURTROOM 4C	JURY TIME WAIVED
PRE TRIAL - SALERNO	04/08/2009	08:30 AM	08:55 AM	SALERNO, AMY	
PRE TRIAL - SALERNO	05/19/2009	08:30 AM	08:55 AM	SALERNO, AMY	
PRE TRIAL - SALERNO	06/04/2009	08:30 AM	08:55 AM	SALERNO, AMY	
JURY TRIAL - SALERNO	08/03/2009	09:30 AM	09:55 AM	SALERNO, AMY	
JURY TRIAL - SALERNO	08/26/2009	09:30 AM	09:55 AM	SALERNO, AMY	
PLEA HEARING - SALERNO	09/04/2009	10:00 AM	10:25 AM	SALERNO, AMY	
PLEA HEARING - SALERNO	11/13/2009	10:00 AM	10:25 AM	SALERNO, AMY	

<b>Docket Application</b>	<b>Amount Owed</b>	<b>Amount Paid</b>	<b>Amount Dismissed</b>	<u>Balance</u>
BOND	\$324.00	\$324.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
COST	\$208.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$208.00
FINE	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00
TOTAL:	\$632.00	\$324.00	\$0.00	\$308.00

<u>Number</u>	Cash Book	Received From	<u>Status</u>	<u>Date</u>	Total Amount
9323982	TRAFFIC/CRIMINAL	HOMAN, MICHAEL	FINAL	02/20/2009	\$274.00
9445197	TRAFFIC/CRIMINAL	HOMAN, MICHAEL	FINAL	10/16/2009	\$50.00

Amount Balance	<b>Docket Date</b>
----------------	--------------------

11/13/2009	SENTENCING		
11/13/2009	FINE	\$100.00	\$100.00
11/13/2009	GUILTY TO AMENDED CHARGE		
11/13/2009	ENFORCEMENT DATE FOR FINE/ BF AND/OR COSTS	\$5.00	\$5.00
11/13/2009	STD TEST ORDERED PRIOR TO RELEASE		
10/20/2009	SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:	\$5.00	\$5.00
10/20/2009	SUBPOENA GENERATED		
10/19/2009	CASE REOPENED		
10/19/2009	HEARING SCHEDULED		
10/19/2009	NOTICES PROCESSED		
10/16/2009	BAIL TRANSACTION COMPLETE		
10/16/2009	ARREST INFORMATION		
10/16/2009	ALERT CANCELLED		
10/16/2009	DEPOSIT OF APPEARANCE BOND	\$50.00	\$0.00
09/30/2009	WARRANT BLOCK SENT TO BMV	\$25.00	\$25.00
09/04/2009	BENCH WARRANT PRINTED (BENCH1)		
09/04/2009	BMV WARRANT BLOCK - ORDERED BY COURT	\$12.00	\$12.00
09/04/2009	ALERT ISSUED		
08/28/2009	SUBPOENA GENERATED		
08/28/2009	SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:	\$5.00	\$5.00
08/27/2009	HEARING SCHEDULED		
08/27/2009	NOTICES PROCESSED		
08/26/2009	CONTINUED REQUEST OF THE DEFENSE	\$5.00	\$5.00
08/06/2009	SUBPOENA GENERATED		
08/06/2009	SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:	\$5.00	\$5.00
08/06/2009	SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:	\$5.00	\$5.00
08/06/2009	SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:	\$5.00	\$5.00
08/05/2009	HEARING SCHEDULED		
08/05/2009	NOTICES PROCESSED		
08/03/2009	CONTINUED REQUEST OF THE DEFENSE	\$5.00	\$5.00
06/09/2009	SUBPOENA GENERATED		
06/09/2009	SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:	\$5.00	\$5.00
06/09/2009	SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:	\$5.00	\$5.00
06/09/2009	SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:	\$5.00	\$5.00
06/08/2009	HEARING SCHEDULED		
06/08/2009	NOTICES PROCESSED		
06/05/2009	CONTINUED	\$5.00	\$5.00
05/21/2009	SUBPOENA GENERATED	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
05/21/2009	SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:	\$5.00	\$5.00
05/20/2009	HEARING SCHEDULED	70.00	Ţ 5. <b>00</b>
05/20/2009	NOTICES PROCESSED		
05/20/2009	CONTINUED REQUEST OF THE DEFENSE	\$5.00	\$5.00
04/13/2009	SUBPOENA GENERATED	Ψ0.00	ψ0.00

04/13/2009	SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:	\$5.00	\$5.00
04/10/2009	HEARING SCHEDULED		
04/10/2009	NOTICES PROCESSED		
04/09/2009	CONTINUED	\$5.00	\$5.00
03/05/2009	SUBPOENA GENERATED		
03/05/2009	SUBPOENA FILED, ISSUED FOR:	\$5.00	\$5.00
03/04/2009	CASE ASSIGNED TO JUDGE		
03/04/2009	NOTICES PROCESSED		
03/04/2009	PROSECUTOR COVERSHEET PRINTED		
03/04/2009	HEARING SCHEDULED		
03/03/2009	NOT GUILTY - JURY TIME WAIVED	\$5.00	\$5.00
02/23/2009	ARRAIGNMENT CONTINUED	\$5.00	\$5.00
02/21/2009	IMAGE OF TICKET/COMPLAINT		
02/20/2009	BAIL TRANSACTION COMPLETE		
02/20/2009	IMAGE OF TICKET/COMPLAINT		
02/20/2009	ARRAIGNMENT SCHEDULED	\$76.00	\$76.00
02/20/2009	ARREST INFORMATION		
02/20/2009	ARRAIGNMENT CHANGE		
02/20/2009	DEPOSIT OF APPEARANCE BOND	\$250.00	\$0.00
02/20/2009	STATE FEES ON DEPOSIT FOR MISDEMEANORS	\$24.00	\$0.00
02/20/2009	ARREST INFORMATION		